Linx
The Completely Connected Limb
“Blatchford has
combined a compassionate
approach to patient needs
with huge ambition and
exceptional systems
engineering. In doing so,

Linx Completely
Connected
Order Example
wNarrow (N) and Wide (W) available for sizes 25-27 only. For dark
tone add suffix D. Example: foot size 25, left, narrow, spring rating 3,
sandal toe. Proximal adaptor ordered separately.
Product Code Size Side Width* Spring Set Sandal Toe
LINX 25 L N 3 S
Specifications
Max. User Weight: 	 125kg (275 lbs)
Activity Level: 	 3
Size Range: 	 22 to 30
Component Weight: 	 2.6kg (5 lbs 11.7 oz)†
Build Height: 	 470mm to 565mm (18 ½” to 22 ¼”)
Heel Height: 	 10mm
Adaptors
Rotating Pyramid with Shift 	 239017
Non-rotating Pyramid with Shift 	 239089
Rotating Female Pyramid with Shift	 189128
M36 Threaded Adapter 	 239092
Long Pylon Kit, adds up to 4 ½” 	 339965
Accessories
Cosmetic Cover 	 561101BLACK
90 mm
10 mm
  470–565 mm
24 mm
A
Size A
22–26 65 mm
27–28 70 mm
29–30 75 mm
7mm
28mm
7mm
14mm
		  User Weight
	 44-52	 53-59	 60-68	 69-77	 78-88	 89-100	 101-116	 117-125	 kg
	 100-115	 116-130	 131-150	 151-170	 171-195	 196-220	 221-255	 256-275	 lbs
		  	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8
Ac
tiv
ity
Spring
set
†Component weight shown is for a size 26cm without foot shell.
Activity Level 3 has the ability or potential for
ambulation with variable cadence. Typical of the
community ambulator who has the ability to traverse
most environmental barriers and may have vocational,
therapeutic, or exercise activity that demands prosthetic
utilisation beyond simple locomotion.
4
3 2
3
203266564US Iss4 02/20. Information correct at time of print.
An annual visual inspection is recommended. Check for visual defects that may affect proper function.
Maintenance must be carried out by competent personnel. Before carrying out any new activities of
daily living, please check with your clinician whether specific training is required.
References
1.	 Abdulhasan ZM, Scally AJ, Buckley JG. Gait termination on a declined surface in trans-femoral amputees: Impact of using microprocessor-controlled limb
	 system. Clinical Biomechanics. 2018.
2.		 Hungerford DS, Cockin J. Fate of the retained lower limb joints in Second World War amputees. J Bone Joint Surg. 1975; 57(1):111.
3.		 A.R. De Asha, R. Munjal, J. Kulkani, J.G. Buckley. Walking speed related joint kinetic alterations in trans-tibial amputees: impact of hydraulic ‘ankle’ damping.
	 Journal of Neuro Engineering and Rehabilitation (JNER) 2013; 10:107
4.		 Moore R. Effect on Stance Phase Timing Asymmetry in Individuals with Amputation Using Hydraulic Ankle Units. JPO: Journal of Prosthetics and Orthotics.
	 2016; 28(1):44-8.
Patents: 6719807, 8574312, 8740991, 8641780, 5893891, 6517585, 6719806, 8403997, 7985265, 2790614, 6139558
US Application 2014/0379096
JA Application 2014/546632
The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by
Bluetooth SIG Inc., and any use of such marks by Blatchford is under license.
800 548 3534  |  info@blatchfordus.com